	P	LEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTIO	ONS BEFOR	E C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM	Л.	
CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT							FILED 10 FEB 17 AM 9: 26			
DOCUMENT # P0600009471 <sup>1. Corporation Name</sup> BRANDON FERRIN, INC.							SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
	Robinson	s - No P.O. Box # Dr N	1009 R	3. Meiling Office Address 1009 Robinson Dr N Suite, Apt. #, etc.			500169560425 02/18/1001002020 **450.00 CR2E081 (11/09)			
city & State Saint	Petersb	ourg	City & State Saint Petersburg				4. Date incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 01/23/2006 5. FEI Number 20-1134519		Applied For Not Applicable	
<sub>Zip</sub> 33710	l	Country JSA	<sup>Zip</sup> 33710		Country JSA		6.			itional Fee required inificate of Status
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent   Name Brandon Ferrin Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)   1009 Robinson Dr N Suite, Apt. #, Etc.   City State Zip Code   Saint Petersburg FL 33710							The reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the reinstatement fee be waived.			
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above-named corporation, am familiar with and accept the of Signature of Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN							bligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.			
9. Names	s and Street Add	resses of Each Officer and	Vor Director (Flo	orida nonprofi	t corporations must lis	st at lea:	st 3 directors)			
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip		
President	Brandon Ferrin			1009 Robinson Dr N			N	Saint Peterst	ourg	FL 33710
Treasurer	Howard McGinness			5433 43rd St			Saint Petersb	ourg	FL 33714	
Secratery	Larry Brown			540 9th Ave N				Saint Petersburg FL 33701		
	REI	ISTATE	EME	NT		]			<u>.</u>	
<sup>10.</sup> E-ma	ail Address	: brandonferrin@hotm	ail.com	(To be	used for future annual	report n	otification)			
this rein	nstatement applic	ation, the passon for disso	lution has been	npowered to e eliminated, th	e corporate name sati	n as pro islies (h	ovided for in cha e requirements o	pter 607 or 617, F.S. I furth of section 607.0401 or 617.0 I my signature shall have th	0401, F.S	i., that all fees
made under cath. SIGNATURE:							R	2/3/2010		27.776.1439 Daytime Phone #

· · · · - ·

-----